
C E R T I F I C A T I O N

PROFESSIONAL COACHES

CMA Terms Feb-Apr 2024 Term Jun-Jul 2024 Term Oct-Nov 2024 Term

Live Sessions Starts Ends Starts Ends Starts Ends

Part 1 12-Feb-24 01-Apr-24 05-Jun-24 29-Jul-24 09-Oct-24 02-Dec-24

Part 2 15-Feb-24 28-Mar-24 06-Jun-24 25-Jul-24 10-Oct-24 26-Nov-24

C M A  U S A  -  C E R T I F I E D
M A N A G E M E N T  A C C O U N T A N T

The Lead CMA mentor is Gaby Lahoud, CFA, CMA, CSCA, PMP,
MBA. In addition,  an el ite team of CMA expert trainers from
different parts of the globe wil l  be coaching on different
topics.  The diversity wil l  provide a variety of expert
experiences in the program that wil l  enrich the candidates'
knowledge.

UPCOMING CMA TRAINING TERMS

R E A C H  O U T :  S U P P O R T @ B C E R T I F I E D P R O . C O MR E G I S T E R :  H T T P S : / / B C E R T I F I E D P R O . C O M / E N R O L L /

FINANCIAL ANALYSTS AND ACCOUNTANTS.
ENTREPRENEURS, INVESTORS, AND STARTUP FOUNDERS.
BUSINESS OWNERS, MANAGERS, AND EXECUTIVES.
CONSULTANTS AND ADVISORS.
EDUCATORS AND STUDENTS.

WHO SHOULD ATTEND

CMA INFO

DISCOUNTED FEES: Email us for Special Promotions | Group
Discounts | Distressed Countries Pricing

TRAINING: LIVE VIRTUAL TRAINING

TIME: 1st Timing: 11 AM - 1:30 PM ET (New York, USA)

REGISTER: WWW.BCERTIFIEDPRO.COM/ENROLL/

2nd Timing: 8 PM - 10:30 PM ET (New York, USA)

CONTACT US: SUPPORT@BCERTIFIEDPRO.COM



CMA Part 2

Date Topic

Thursday, June 06, 2024 A. Financial Statement Analysis

Thursday, June 13, 2024 A. Financial Statement Analysis

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 B. Corporate Finance

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 B. Corporate Finance

Thursday, June 27, 2024 B. Corporate Finance

Tuesday, July 02, 2024 B. Corporate Finance

Tuesday, July 09, 2024 C. Decision Analysis

Thursday, July 11, 2024 C. Decision Analysis

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 D. Risk Management

Thursday, July 18, 2024 E. Investment Decisions

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 E. Investment Decisions

Thursday, July 25, 2024 F. Professional Ethics

CMA Part 1

Date Topic

Monday, February 12, 2024 A. External Financial Reporting Decisions

Wednesday, February 11, 2024 A. External Financial Reporting Decisions

Monday, February, 26, 2024 A. External Financial Reporting Decisions

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 B. Planning, Budgeting & Forecasting

Monday, March 04, 2024 B. Planning, Budgeting & Forecasting

Wednesday, March 06, 2024 C. Performance Management

Monday, March 11, 2024 C. Performance Management

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 D. Cost Management

Monday, March 18, 2024 D. Cost Management

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 D. Cost Management

Monday, March 25, 2024 E. Internal Controls

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 E. Internal Controls

Monday, April 01, 2024 F. Technology & Analytics

CMA Part 2

Date Topic

Thursday, February 15, 2024 A. Financial Statement Analysis

Thursday, February 22, 2024 A. Financial Statement Analysis

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 B. Corporate Finance

Thursday, February 29, 2024 B. Corporate Finance

Tuesday, March 05, 2024 B. Corporate Finance

Thursday, March 07, 2024 B. Corporate Finance

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 C. Decision Analysis

Thursday, March 14, 2024 C. Decision Analysis

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 D. Risk Management

Thursday, March 21, 2024 E. Investment Decisions

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 E. Investment Decisions

Thursday, March 28, 024 F. Professional Ethics

CMA Part 1

Date Topic

Wednesday, June 05, 2024 A. External Financial Reporting Decisions

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 A. External Financial Reporting Decisions

Monday, June 17, 2024 A. External Financial Reporting Decisions

Monday, June 24, 2024 B. Planning, Budgeting & Forecasting

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 B. Planning, Budgeting & Forecasting

Monday, July 01, 2024 C. Performance Management

Monday, July 08, 2024 C. Performance Management

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 D. Cost Management

Monday, July 15, 2024 D. Cost Management

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 D. Cost Management

Monday, July 22, 2024 E. Internal Controls

Wednesday, July 24, 2024 E. Internal Controls

Monday, July 29, 2024 F. Technology & Analytics

70 HOURS OF LIVE TRAINING WITH FIELD EXPERTS 
PRACTICING MCQ IN EACH SESSION

PRACTICING ESSAYS FROM DIFFERENT SECTIONS
WEEKLY GUIDE ON WHAT AND HOW TO STUDY

STRATEGIES ON HOW TO ANSWER CORRECTLY AND SCORE HIGH
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION + CPES

$100 CASH-BACK ONCE PASSING THE FIRST EXAM
SPECIAL IMA DISCOUNT FOR NEW MEMBERS

REATTEND FOR FREE IF YOU FAIL
FLEXIBLE PROGRAM & SCHEDULE

AND MUCH MORE …

DELIVERABLES

DETAILED SCHEDULES
*SCHEDULE & DAYTES MAY CHANGE BASED ON MANAGEMENT DISCRETION
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